
2024 - 2025 TERM DATES 
AUTUMN TERM:
Mon 23 Sept - Tues 22 Oct
Half Term Mon 28 / Tues 29 Oct
Mon 4 Nov - Tues 3 Dec

SPRING TERM:
Mon 13 Jan - Tues 11 Feb
Half Term Mon 17 / Tues 18 Feb
Mon 24 Feb - Tues 25 Mar

SUMMER TERM:
Bank Holiday (Mon 21 Apr Easter Monday)
Mon 28 / Tues 29 April
Bank Holiday  (Mon 5 May)
Mon 12 May - Tues 20 May
Half Term Mon 26 / Tues 27 May
Mon 2 June - Tues 15 July

END OF YEAR EXHIBITION:
Thursday 17 July

Bank Holiday (Mon 21 Apr Easter Monday)

Bank Holiday  (Mon 5 May)


